Census
Year
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Surname
Neal
Krainska
Karey
Kubish
Muso
Krozanska
?ska
Nowacka
Kaczmarek
Konc
Szwarc
Szwarc
Szwarc
Nawrocka
Ulfik
Ulfik
Szweda
Bronkanska
Dobrzyna
Freda
Fecinka
Fecinka
Mecinek
Mecinek
Dolstowska
Zgrajewska
Zgrajewska
Szpotek
Szpotek
Szpotek
Szczepanska
Grzechowiak
Miszkier
Miszkier
Miszkier
Wojtkowiak
Wojtkowiak
Wojtkowiak
Matuszak
Matuszak
Zdziebko

Given Name

Mary
Margarett
Martha
Helen
Valeria
Catherine
Ladislaus
Mary
Antonia
Victoria
Martha
Mary
Elizabeth
Victoria
Clara
Theresa
Anastasia
Valeria
Josephine
Gertrude
Cecilia
Clara
Mary
Frances
Maggie
Victoria
Mary
Josephine
Martha
Rosalia
Frances
Anna
Frances
Augusta
Julia
Theresa
Cecilia
Catherine
Mary
Helen
Sophia

Age

Birthplace
Wisconsin
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Ohio
Poland (Germany)
Poland (Germany)
Illinois
Ohio
Poland (Austria)
Poland (Austria)
Michigan
Poland (Germany)
Michigan
Michigan
Ohio
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Illinois
Illinois
Poland (Germany)
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Poland (Austria)
Poland (Germany)
Michigan
Michigan

Poland (Germany)

Year of
Immigration

1896
1895

1899

1899

1890

1893

1894

1893



1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

Kruszona
Kruszona
Kruszona
Kruszona
Michalska
Liske
Liske
Liske
Koztowska
Pilarska
Pilarska
Pilarska
Pilarska
Niemet
Oleneska
Boza
Boza
Bronisz
Bugiel
Bugiel
Gizowska
Gizowska
Barkowska
Radziecka
Radziecka
Radziecka
Walkowska
Wejer
Domaszek
Ciesielczyk
Ciesielczyk
Ciesielczyk
Etaler
Malicka
Manikowska
Manikowska
Kolke
Neubauer
Kunke
Lemanska
Ponke
Dombek
Zyska

Antonina
Leocadia
Ladilaus

Martha
Mary
Anna
Marta
Mary

Stanistawa
Agnes

Martha

Frances
Mary
Mary

Gertrude

Frances
Stanislawa
Mary
Josephine
Mary

Ludwicka
Dorotha

Agnes

Martha

Salomea

Adelaide
Rosalia
Mary
Helen
Pelagia
Frances
Agnes
Gertrude
Maggie
Frances
Martha
Agnes
Joanna
Julia
Helen
Clara
Floriana
Pelagia

Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
Illinois

New York

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Poland/Russia
Poland/Russia
Poland/Austria
Poland/Austria
Poland/Austria

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Poland/Germany
Poland/Germany
Michigan
Wisconsin
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Austria
u.s.

1905



1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

Dutkiewicz
Cichowlas
Bonikowska
Chetminska
Debusscher
Laska
Krajnik
Wojcik
Wrosz
Kedziorka
Krsiatkowska
Pettke
Wesserling
Kucharska
Egier
Lieskie
Bronikonska
Bieszczak
Gracryk
Wojczik
Kozlowska
Radzieska
Lamparska
Woijtasik

Kemel
Laska
Kurlinska
Dudkiewicz
Knitter
Myszczynska
Bukowska
Wiorkowska
Mirus
Wojteszek
Debucher
Debucher
Szpryngier
Janiszewska
Szpryngier
Lukanowska
Kowalska
Bonikowska

Josepha
Rose
Sofia
Sara
Julia

Wladystawa
Stanislawa
Martha

Henryka

Sofia
Cecelia
Anna
Julia
Anna
Mary
Stanislawa
Catherine
Eva
Theodora
Mary
Adela
Cecilia
Leocadia
Annastasia
Rosalia

Frances

Victoria

Frances

Catharine
Helen

Frances
Luly
Mary

Helen
Leona
Margareth
Anna
Hedwig
Theodora
Magdalena
Anna
Victoria

11

13
13
11
11
12
12
10
10
11

12
13
13
14
13
12
13
12
11
11
15
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
12

10

12
12
11
11
12

Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Russ. Poland
Belgium
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Michigan
u.s.
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
u.s.
Michigan
Michigan
New York
Minnesota
Michigan
Ohio
Wisconsin
Michigan
Minnesota
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Ohio
New York
Michigan
Belgium
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

1902
1900



1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

Wiszniewska
Bobonicz
Ponke
Konke
Myszczynska
Ostrowksa
Ostrowska
Kopydlowska
Podolska
Michalczewska
Michalczewska
Kemel
Szulc
Wrosz
Szcrepanska
Fladzinska
Lukanowska
Brzyska
Zamel
Wrosz
Dabek
Kopydlowska
Moniak
Neubauer
Wojnowska
Laska
Sobociska
Duszynska
Lamparska
Graczyk
Brzyska
Sobosinska
Wesserling
Cichowlas
Szczygielska
Szpyngier
Szulc
Mirus
Detkowska
Szczepanska
Piasiecka
Michalska
Glomska

Hedwig
Apolonia
Anna
Rosalia
Gertrude
Salomea
Rose
Martha
Antonia
Victoria
Jane
Anna
Anastasia
Theresa
Victoria
Mary
Sophia
Mary
Anna
Clara
Stefania
Mary
Stefania
Mathilda
Rose
Mary
Helena
Mary
Apolonia
Genovewa
Teresa
Cecelia
Mary
Catherine
Ma
Salomia
Helen
Julia
Mary
Mary
Stanislawa
Leocadia
Gertrude
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Ohio
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Austria/Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Illinois

Russian Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
New York

Wisconsin
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Wisconsin
Michigan

Ohio

Michigan
Russ. Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Illinois
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota

1908



1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

Szerel
Kucharska
Strych
Detkowska
Dempska
Goszczynska
Goszczynska
Szulc
Michalowska
Brunk
Kniaz
Kuzminska
Kurdalska
Kurdalska
Juras
Torcka
Torcka
Torcka
Wagner
Wagner
Olejnik
Pogorzelska
Pogorzelska
Ulkowska
Kuzma
Olynik
Gamonka
Jaworska
Rozalska
Olesowka
Olesowka
Olesowka
Olesowka
Zupa
Zupa
Centek
Centek
Kupaka
Kupaka
Polakowska
Olijnik
Dabrocka
Dabrocka

Jane
Helen
Petronella
Aniella
Jozepha
Theodosia
Valeria
Theresa
Leocadia
Emilia
Julia
Genevieve
Mary
Helen
Anna
Albina
Clara
Alexandrine
Agnes
Alice
Josephine
Alfreda
Vanda
Anna
Anna
Helen
Anna
Helen
Josephine
Frances
Anna
Dorothy
Hedwig
Josephine
Stanislaa
Helen
Leocadia
Anna
Mary
Leocadia
Florence
Lucy
Medorda
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Austr-Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Russ/Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

Kurek
Swierzbin
Lepke
Lepke
Kowalska
Jakob
Ronczkowska
Lewandowska
Lewandowska
Lewandowska
Karwaska
Nowak
Nowak
Ostrowska
Rozankowska
Kalwaszewska
Karwaska
Karwaska
Swierzbin
Wazybig
Lewandowska
Kwiatkowska
Machiniak
Machiniak
Machiniak
Stawash
Stawash
Matuszewska
Lutyszewska
Lutyszewska
Lutyszewska
Fic
Fic
Cichoradzke
Hasia
Lewandowska
Gadulska
Marmulok
Kaminska
Kaminska
Szczeparnska
Szczepanska
Szczepanska

Angela
Hedwig
Mary
Anna
Louise
Mary
Sophie
Gertrude
Lillian
Florence
Anna
Frances
Mary
Rose
Stanislaa
Adelaide
Clara
Mary
Josephine
Angela
Helen
Josephine
Lucy
Helen
Teresa
Jane
Josephine
Helen
Anna
Judith
Mary
Julia
Anna
Vanda
Stanislaa
Sophia
Anna
Victoria
Florence
Mildred
Clara
Helen
Eleanore

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Detroit, Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

Lech
Skaluba
Kulesza
Kulesza

Garzel
Pawendra
Bomber
Bomber
Malszewska
Buszak
Jurkiel
Przybylowska
Przybylowska
Babiaz
Babiaz
Maluszewska
Kiciak
Kiciak
Brunk
Hassa
Gorska
Brunk
Brunk
Augustyniak
Napolska
Nowicka
Piotrowska
Pokrywka
Sandeska
Solek
Wilmowicz

Glod
Zgrabik

Keller

Zawadzka
Czaplinska
Drzewiecka
Augustyniak
Miller
Wojciechowska
Miesoniska
Kalozyriska
Kubiak

Stanislaa
Balbina
Sophie

Irene
Frances
Mary
Frances
Angela
Stella
Sophie
Anna
Cecilia
Helen
Stanislana
Anthonina
Angela
Sophie
Anna
Helen
Rose
Eleanora
Julia

Eleanore
Pelagia

Veronica

Clara
Helen
Josephine

Eleonore

Victoria
Louise

Catherine

Sophie
Georgiana
Julia
Victoria
Stanislaa
Bronislaa
Helen
Josephine
Adelaide
Gertrude
Mary
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Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Poland
Ohio
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Ohio
New York
Ohio
West Virginia
Ohio
Poland
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan

1904

1904



1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1930
1930

Cygozemus
Hahn
Jankowska
Kaszmarek
Konkel
Masfal
Milcarek
Maslowska
Paszkiewicz
Walkowiak
Abraham
Gularck
Strzyzynska
Makarowicz
Kempa
Chrzanowska
Keszmer
Woronka
Sobieraj
Hallman
Majdek
Mularska
Zimna
Krolikowska
Pytirek
Sikorska
Sliwka
Sliwka
Sliwka
Tatarowska
Tomkiewicz
Burda
Cendrowska
Dybas
Kowalska
Kowalska
Konicezka
Mroz
Ostrowska
Pozniak
Wronska
Dzierlatka
Freda

Helen
Agnes
Applllonia
Catherine
Josephine
Mary
Mary
Mary
Clara
Marcella
Angela
Leocadia
Cecilia
Anna
Sophie
Mary
Mary
Veronica
Valeria
Teresa
Mary
Genevieve
Cecilia
Josephine
Helen
Johanna
Helen
Cunegunda
Julia
Janina
Catherine
Mary
Cecylia
Catherine
Anna
Mary
Mary
Mary
Thecla
Cecilia
Victoria
Anna
Helen

16
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
17
15
13
15
16
13
14
14
17
15
14
13
14
15
14
13
11
13
12
13
13
15
13
13
16
16
16
13
12
15
15
15

Pennsylvania
Poland
Poland

Pennsylvania
Poland

Michigan
Poland
Poland

Michigan

Pennsylvania

Michigan

Pennsylvania

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan
Poland

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Michigan
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Michigan
Pennsylvania

Wisconsin

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania
Poland

Pennsylvania
Poland

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania
Poland

Michigan

Michigan

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

1905
1905

1906

1906
1906

1903

1907

1913

unknown



1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930

Godek
Gamonka
Piatek
Wiktor
Dzierlatka
Bienkowska
Binkowska
Ficek
Peklo
Rzeznik
Swiatkowski
Turowska
Wisniewski
Zukowska
Berent
Bierut
Gicewicz
Kowalczyk
Koziatek
Liske
Liske
Miller
Mozdzierz
Piatek
Przybylska
Urbaniec
Wronowska
Baniszewska
Borowiec
Borowiec
Dzierlatka
Ficek
Giciewicz
Hodola
Hanzel
Kaczepinska
Kramarz
Nowak
Wisniewska
Wysocka
Ziobran
Zmuda
Zmuda

Salome
Anna
Emilia
Mary

Stephania
Stella
Casimira
Antonette

Sophia
Joan
Helen
Adelia

Hedwig

Stanislawa
Anna
Adelia
Helen
Josephine
Julia
Vivian
Evelyn
Clementina
Ladislawa

Isabelle

Dorothy
Mary
Evelyn

Bernice

Alfreda

Genieveve
Genieveve
Eleonore
Genieveve
Louise
Sophia
Pauline
Geraldine
Mary
Stella
Joan
Mary
Mary
Olga

15
17
14
14
17
14
14
12
12
12
14
13
13
14
15
13
14
14
12
12
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
13
12
11
13
10
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930

Krzyzanowski
Krzyzanowski
Krzyzanowski
Bolak
Nowak
Hanzel
Nowak
Kaczypinska
Wronowska
Zukowska
Swiatkowska
Litwin
Sieminska
Bagan
Berent
Berent
Berent
Rydinska
Rydinska
Chmurzynski
Chmurzynski
Okonowska
Bober
Nowak
Mroczek
Hoc
Kramarz
Ziobran
Mazurkiewicz
Sajewicz
Drzazga
Drzazga
Frydrych
Frydrych
Galka
Galka
Karaszewski
Karaszewski
Liszkiewicz
Wlodzikowski
Wendykier
Wendykier
Dawidowicz

Mary
Ladislawa
Alexandra

Clara

Helen

Frances

Helen

Margaret
Florence
Hedwig
Jane
Helen
Cecelia
Anna
Rose
Eleanore
Helen
Theresa

Grace

Stella

Felixa

Theresa
Anna
Frances
Helen
Anna
Albina
Agatha
Ladislawa
Mary
Jenina
Sabina
Edmunda
Clara
Helen
Eleonore
Eveline
Virginia
Stanislawa
Martha
Martha
Cecilia
Angela

13
11

11
12
11
15
11

11
10
10

13

12
11
12

15
13
10
11
10
10
10
10
10

10

11

10

10

11

11

11

11

10

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940

Jankowska
Hadala
Memec
Memec

Bagan
Nowak
Kendzior
Kendzior
Urbaniec
Koziatek
Rutkowska
Krzeminska
Mozdierz
Bierut
Faltyn
Hoc
Kobrzycka
Krzeminska
Litwin
Lesniak
Mazurkiewicz
Makarus
McKee
Nowak
Tomaszewski
Urbaniec
Wendykier
Niezgoda
Marczak
Marczak
Krzeminska
Koziatek
Jankowska
Fedoruk
Fedoruk
Fletcher
Grzywacz
Murawska
Tarlecka
Tarlecka
Arciszewska
Bereda
Bereda

Gertrude
Veronica
Jane
Wanda
Irene
Irene
Joanna
Geneiveve
Bernadette
Josephine
Ladeslaw
Stephanie
Stanislawa
Helen
Delphine
Helen
Mary
Regina
Branislawa
Wanda
Anna
Mary
Margaret
Frances
Gloria
Rose
Virginia
Helen
Rose
Helen
Ladislawa
Leona
Margaret
Lydia
Olga
Rosine
Helen
Julia
Constance
Alfreda
Ladislawa
Helen
Isabelle
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Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Missouri
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940

Blicharska
Brzezinska
Brzezinska
Buckley
Bryson
Charette
Charette
Chmura
Chmura
Chmura
Chope
Chope
Darga
Darga
Drozdziewski
Drozdziewski
Drozdziewski
Drozdziewski
Drygalski
Dybowski
Dybowski
Dybowski
Dzieszkowski
Dzieszkowski
Dzieszkowski
Fillian
Fedoruk
Gajeska
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grugul
Grugul
Grugul
Grugul
Grzywacz
Hammell
Hoover
Jankowski
Jankowski
Kane
Karouin
Karouin

Delphine
Bernice
Mary
Joan
Elizabeth
Marie
Rose Marie
Anna
Casimira
Sabina
Mary
Rose Marie
Dolores
Edna
Delphine
Irene
Rita
Viola
Mary
Eleanor
Helen
Mary
Angeline
Dorothy
Virginia
Dolores
Elizabeth
Joan
Dorothy Ann
Norma
Elizabeth
Genevieve
Dolores
Helen
Stephanie
Pauline
Alexandra
Nancy Ann
Josephine
Monica
Dolores
Stella
Rose

10
11
12

12

12
10

14
10

10
12
11

17
11
15
11

10
12
12

10
10

12
13

~

12
13
14

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
California
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Illinois
Michigan
Michigan



1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940

Karouin
Karouin
Karpinski
Karpinski
Kopec
Koziatek
Krawczak
Krawczak
Krawczak
Kreciska
Krzeminska
Krystkowiak
Krzyzewski
Lurczak
Martin
Martz
Meyers
Meyers
Mozdzierz
Mozdzierz
Nowicka
Nowicka
O'Brien
O'Brien
Opacka
Perry
Polipowski
Potruzski
Przekop
Sala
Schultz
Schultz
Seroka
Seroka
Sinko
Smytkiewicz
Smytkiewicz
Tarlecka
Wesolek
Wesolek
Wiza
Wiza
Wiza

Louise
Irene
Theodora
Virginia
Josephine
Leona
Anna
Rose Mary
Sophie
Genevieve

Charlotte Ab.

Marcelline
Regina
Dorothy
Dorothy
Genevieve
Mary Agnes
Shirley Ann
Elizabeth
Evelyn
Dolores
Mary
Phyllis
Patricia
Marcella
Georgia Fay
Dorothy
Shirley
Mary
Mary
Rita
Rosemary
Cecilia
Theresa
Lillian
Dorothy
Marceline
Irene
Leocadia
Stella
Dorothy
Theresa
Gloria

Michigan
Michigan
Ohio
Ohio
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Illinois
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan



1940 Zakorowska Margaret 13 Michigan



